79
53
99
64
93
22
68
44
13
24
59
94
17
76
84
30
14
54
36
74

Way Point
Delnice
Risnjak
S&erin
\Minica
Predgrad
Gomance
Zabice
Podgrad
Osilnica
Jablanca
Sviscaki
Prgaje
Crnomelj
Cabar
Kocevska Reka
Koritnice
Buje
Rodik
Masun
Barka

Latitude
45 238
45 24.4
45 25.2
45 27.4
45 304
45 305
45 309
45 315
45 31.6
45 324
45 345
45 34.7
45 355
45 356
45 36.3
45 36.5
45 37.0
45 374
45 37.8
45 384

N
N
N

P P P
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Map marking information for Postojna, Slovenia

Courtesy of Miha Premrl|

238 to 46 424
12 to 15 18.9

Latitude range: 45
Longitude range: 13

File created Sundag1 May 2014 at 22:37 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.

Always consult the rel@nt publications for current and correct

information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Longitude ID Distance Bearing Description
14 494 E O079DELNI 63 129
14 389 E 053RISNJ 52 137
15 10.8 E 099SEVER 85 115
15 149 E O064VINIC 88 112
15 42 E 093PREDG 73 112
14 260 E 022GOMAN 33 146
14 206 E 068ZABIC 29 156
14 87 E O44PODGR 26 189
14 421 E O0130SICA 47 122
14 191 E 0x8OA 26 158
14 240 E 059SVISC 25 141
14 6.6 E 094PREGA 21 199
15 9.9 E 017CRNOM 78 103
14 390 E 076CAB 39 117
14 474 E 084BCRE 49 109
14 176 E O30BRIT 18 155
14 10.3 E 014BE 15 187
13 586 E 050RIK 22 230
14 221 E O036MASUN 19 136
14 3.7 E O074BARKA 16 220



28
55
87
12
41
40
18
25

35

80
51
52
38
67
16

49
39
56
106
57
63
65
20
62
45
104
46
10
33
61
23
11
69
66
48

Way Point
Kocevje
Semic
Metlika
BabnadPolje
Pika
Ralcje
Divaca
Jaorje
Prestranek
Loz
Pocek
Orehek
Postojna
Dolenjsle Toplice
Razdrto
Ribnica
Nova Vas
Vrabce
Cerknica
Otok
Ravbar
Roka Skocijan
Noso Mesto
Stanjel
Zuzemberk
Studeno
Unec
Vipava
Dobrepolje
Trstel]
Podkraj
Turjak
Poloisce
Ajdovscina
Logatec
Trebnje
Hotederscica
Ajsevica
Zadlog
\itovlje
Predmeja

Latitude

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
H
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

385 N
38.5
38.9
39.9
40.5
40.7
41.0
41.6
43.7
43.9
44.6
44.8
45.2
45.2
455
45.5
46.4
46.5
46.8
46.8
47.1
47.8
48.6
49.3
49.5
49.6
50.5
51.0
51.0
51.5
51.8
52.8
53.0
53.2
54.2
54.2
558 N
566 N
569 N
570 N
574 N

ZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZ

Z2Z22Z2Z
Z2z=2 zZ 2

2 2
2 b
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Longitude
14 512 E
15 9.7 E
15 189 E
14 311 E
14 115 E
14 156 E
14 05 E
14 239 E
14 116 E
14 280 E
14 141 E
14 92 E
14 118 E
15 25 E
14 40 E
14 430 E
14 303 E
13 576
14 23.2
14 108 E
14 133 E
14 176 E
15 6.8 E
13 50.7
14 56.2
14 10.6
14 17.7
13 579 E
14 420
13 425 E
14 39 E
14 366 E
14 215 E
13 535 E
14 122 E
15 02 E
14 83 E
13 421 E
14 03 E
13 447 E
13 53.2

E

E
E
E

E
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ID
028BCEV
055SEMIC
087METLI
0128BNO
041PIVKA
04@.CJ
018DIVAC
023YOR
004PREST
035L0Z
005POCEK
0030OREHE
0O0OOPO®I
080DOLEN
051RAZDR
052RIBNI
038N
067VRABC
016CERKN
00ZDK
001RABA
049R3BC
039NOVOM
0568NJ
106ZUZEM
057STUDE
063UNEC
065VIRY
020DOBRE
062TRSTE
045PODKR
104TURJ
046PQH
010AJDOD
033LOGA
061TREBN
023HOTED
011AJSEV
069ZADLO
066VIDV

048PREDM

Distance

53
76
88
27
8.7
9.8
17
17
2.9
21
3.3
3.4

66
10.0
40
24
18
15
3.1
4.0
8.9
71
28
58
8.2
12
21
41
40
16
35
19
28

65
20
44
26
41
33

Bearing Description

103
99
97

111

182

150

242

113

183
96

112

256

90
273
89
85
277
79
338
29
58
85
286
82
350
38
01
75
287
320

41
302

75
347
299
326
302
313



58
100
15
42
71
26
78
103
37
77
60
43
50
91
27
82
70
73
92
75
34
101
102
32
96
85
88
83
97
47
29
89
81
19
95
90
98
86
105
72

Way Point
Sweta Gora
Spodnjddrija
Cepoan
Plare
Ziri
Kanal
Cvidale
Trebusa
MostNa Soci
Cerkno
Tolmin
Podbrdo
Ratitavec
Podbela
Kobarid
Gemona
Zag
Babjizob
Pokljuka
BlejskiOtok
Carnia
Sv Peter
Tolmezzo
Ljubelj

Rabeljsk Jezero

Kosuta

MojstranaMost

Golica
Ratece
Ponteba

Korenslo Sedlo

Nassfeld
Eggeralm
Dobrac
Presseos
Osvaldibeg
Reisshkfelbad
Lass

Msprje
Raternion

Latitude

45
46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

46
46
46

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

59.9
1.9
21
24
2.7
5.4
5.8
5.8
7.4
7.8

11.0
13.3

14.0
14.4

14.8
18.2

18.6

19.6
19.9

21.7
22.6

23.0

24.6

25.2

25.3

26.2

27.8
29.1
29.9
30.6

31.0
33.6
35.1
36.6

37.4

3.0

40.0
40.5

41.3

42.4

ZZ2Z2zz2zZ2Z2zz2zz2>

2
pd

N

N

Longitude ID
13 393 E 058%0R
14 14 E 100IDRIJ
13 474 E 015CEPRPO
13 353 E 042PLME
14 54 E 071ZIRI
13 38.2 E 026KAML
13 26.0 E 078CIVID
13 504 E 103TREB
13 434 E 037MOST
13 59.7 E 077CERKN
13 440 E 060LMI
13 584 E 043PODBR
14 2.8 E O50RATIT
13 266 E 091PODBE
13 324 E O0278BAR
13 8.0 E (082GEMON
13 288 E 070Z8A
14 43 E (073BABJI
13 584 E 092POKLJ
14 54 E 075BLEJS
13 7.8 E 034CARNI
14 114 E 101PETER
13 12 E 102TOLME
14 163 E 032LJUBE
13 339 E 096RABEL
14 247 E 085BSUT
13 566 E 088MOJST
14 3.8 E 083GOLIC
13 423 E 097RC
13 18.2 E 047PONTE
13 452 E 029BREN
13 165 E 088S5F
13 229 E O08lEGGER
13 350 E O019DOBRA
13 269 E 095PRESS
13 51.2 E 0900S¥L
13 84 E 098REISS
13 21 E 086LASS
13 16.2 E 105VISPR
13 39.0 E 0O7Z80N
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Distance
50
34

44
57
33
57
70
47
55
45
60
55
54
79
75
102
83
64
66
68
107
70
116
74
89
78
81
82
91
109
91
114
112
106
113
103
130
136
126
114

Bearing Description
303
337
315
304
346
311
303
R4
318
340
323
342
348
313
318
307
318
352
345
353
310
360
309

4
327
12
346
353
336
321
338
322
326
334
330
345
322
319
326
339



